
Pos 

A1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

A2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

A3 

1 

No. 

47+ 

20+ 

13 

44 

18 

41 

37 

25 

10 

Name 

Nino VOZILA 

Patrik VOZILA 

Mateo KOLMAN 

Mario KRIŽNJAK 

Matej HODAK 

Ivan DROPUTIĆ 

Danjel ŠIMUNOVIĆ 

Mate FILIPOVIĆ 

Siniša BAKSA 

Total Tm 

2:48.429 

2:49.774 

2:57.870 

3:00.535 

2:43.058 

2:46.811 

2:50.178 

2:52.264 

2:34.653 

1. Utrka 

1  [1:24.260] 

1  [1:24.488] 

1  [1:29.163] 

1  [1:29.982] 

1  [1:21.314] 

1  [1:23.438] 

1  [1:25.204] 

1  [1:26.069] 

1  [1:17.598] 

2. Utrka 

1  [1:24.169] 

1  [1:25.286] 

1  [1:28.707] 

1  [1:30.553] 

1  [1:21.744] 

1  [1:23.373] 

1  [1:24.974] 

1  [1:26.195] 

1  [1:17.055] 

Vehicle 

C2 VTS 

C2 VTS 

VW Polo 1.4 

VW Polo 1.6 TDI 

Clio RS 

Clio RS 

VW Up 1.0 Turbo 

Clio RS 200 

A 45 AMG 

Points 

25 

18 

15 

12 

25 

18 

15 

12 

25 
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No.9 TRACK DAY-1 UTRKA BLACKLISTED CUP  
01.05.2021. 

Klase A - 1. + 2. Utrka 

Novi Marof 1,850 km 


